A Premier Grade

Team ID

2
38
14
a0
B

12
25
55
1

Snooker

Club
Masters
Yarraville
Princes
Brunswick
DandRS5L
Princes
RACVY
Kings
Kooyong

Total Teams: 10

Home Team
RACVY

Brunswick
Princes White
Dandenong RSL

Yarraville

Top 10 Breaks

Member ID
4313

256

531

454

31453

4342

4101

314

197

Score
12

14

Name

Mark Nugent
Steve Ehejer

Ben Nunan

Team Name
Masters
Yarraville
Princes Blue
Brunswick
Dandenong RSL
Princes White
RACY

Kings

Kooyong

High Break
Andrew Hicks 49

Peter Butterworth 57

View all breaks

Aaron Mahoney

Rudy Sulaeman

Steve Donohoe

Paul Thomerson

Stan Gorski

David Cosaqgriff

Break
118
107
105
93

g0

a4

a7

a4

83

Grade Team Player Team Total Updated
APS Detail Detail 200 2011-06-30 13:36:04
APS Detail Detail 195 2011-06-3013:36:12
APS Detail Detail 194 2011-06-30 13:35:45
APS Detail Detail 193 2011-06-30 13:36:26
APS Detail Detail 168 2011-06-30 13:33:54
APS Detail Detail 159 2011-06-3011:20:12
APS Detail Detail 133 2011-06-3010:53:45
APS Detail Detail 109 2011-06-30 10:53:31
APS Detail Detail 107 2011-06-3011:22:05
After Round:  18.00
Away Team Score High Break
v Kings ]
v Masters 10 Ryan Thomerson 73
v Kooyong 4
v Princes Blue 14
v Bye
Top 10 Most Frames YView all points
Member ID Name Points
314 Stan Gorski a7
256 Steve Ebejer 32
4777 Richard Comiskey 32
2 Robin Beggs 31
4585 Steve Hanna 3
354 Andrew Hicks a0
3700 Henry Lau 30
136 Marc Bullen a0
4275 Rvan Thomerson 29




A Reserve Grade Snooker

TeamID
40
11
32
16
44
3

Total Teams: B

Home Team
AKS United
Yarraville

Princes

Top 10 Breaks

Member ID
3833
42745
4017
4101
641
4355
143
4020
31453
454

View all breaks

Grade Team
ARSI Detail
ARSI Detail
ARSI Detail
ARSI Detail
ARSI Detail
ARSI Detail
Away Team

v Brunswick United
v Kings

v Brunswick City

Top 10 Most Frames

Club Team Name
Yarraville Yarraville
Princes Princes
Brunswick Brunswick United
AKS AKS United
Kings Kings
Brunswick Brunswick City
Score High Break
8
10 Aaron Mahoney 69
11 Rudy Sulaeman 74
Name

Steve Mifsud
Ryan Thomerson
Kevin Xu

Paul Thomerson
George Spiteri
Josh Gorski
Peter Butterworth
Brock Hodgson
Rudy Sulaeman

Aaron Mahoney

Adjustments to this ladder and explanations.

Grade

Round

Pts adj. Explanation

Break Member ID
122 464
100 3822
97 2

a4 643
83 3833
79 4017
7 42745
76 4020
74 289
69 4101

Player Team Total
Detail 134
Detail 133
Detail 115
Detail 106
Detail 95
Detail 65
Score
4
2
1
Name
Tony Masci
Manny Stefanou
Robin Beggs
Kevin Stone

Steve Mifsud
Kevin Xu

Ryan Thomerson
Brock Hodgson
Tony Fridman

Paul Thomerson

Updated
2011-06-28 12:33:32
2011-06-28 12:38:16
2011-06-2812:32:114
2011-06-28 12:32:02
2011-06-28 12:39:37
2011-06-28 12:39:03

After Round: 18.00

High Break

View all points

Points
32
31
31
29
28
27
27
26
26
25




B Premier Grade Snooker

View all breaks

TeamID Club Team Name
29 Geelong Geelong
18 Princes Princes Athletico
36 Cheltenham Cheltenham
33 Brunswick Brunswick
46 Kings Kings Dodgers
39 Yarraville Yarraville
20 Princes Princes Knights
7 DandRSL Dandenong RSL
28 MthBrightan Nth Brighton
50 Kings The Kings
49 Kings Kings Sharks
45 Kings Kings Tigers
Total Teams: 12
Home Team Score High Break
The Kings 4]
Kings Tigers 7
Princes Athletico 10 Eing Hou Lee 53
Geelong 13 Las Itka 45
Cheltenham 11 Phil Kovaks 47
Dandenong RSL 11
Top 10 Breaks
Member ID Name
3916 Allan Oliveri
4074 Anthony Quattrone
4435 John Knis
4660 Trevor Yeung
4084 Michael D'Silva

Break
57
56
55
55
54

Grade Team
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
BPS Detail
Away Team

v Princes Knights
¥ Brunswick

v Kings Dodgers
v Nth Brighton

¥ Yarraville

v Kings Sharks

Member ID
4774

202

797

2332

374

Top 10 Most Frames

Player Team Total Updated
Detail 211 2011-06-28 20:04:27
Detail 196 2011-06-28 20:00:28
Detail 193 2011-06-28 20:09:49
Detail 170 2011-06-28 19:58:25
Detail 167 2011-06-28 20:02:25
Detail 167 2011-06-28 20:11:48
Detail 161 2011-06-28 19:54.04
Detail 159 2011-06-28 20:14:59
Detail 135 2011-06-28 20:07:48
Detail 135 2011-06-28 19:51:25
Detail 133 2011-06-28 20:16:38
Detail 17 2011-06-28 19:56:47
After Round:  18.00
Score High Break
13 sSuni Bakshi 30
11 Andy Leather 31
8 Peter Kane 32
4]
7
7 Danny Bedi 35
View all points
Name Points
Ekky Lakthong 40
Alan Croft 38
Lenard Hall 36
Peter Kane 36
Las Ifka 35



B Reserve Grade Snooker

TeamID
37
24
58
35
34
60
27
56
63
57

3

Club
Cheltenham
Princes
Kings
Brunswick
Brunswick
Maccahi
DandClub
Kings
RACV
Kings
MNthBrighton

Total Teams: 12

Home Team
RACVY

Brunswick United
Maccahi

Kings Players
MNth Brighton

Cheltenham

Top 10 Breaks

Member ID
1074

4435

4140

3862

568

A1 00

Score

Name

Rodney Nelson
John Knis
Phillip Vassallo
Lee Eing Hou
Brett Porter

CrrH Daal

Team Name
Cheltenham
Princes White
Kings Dodgers
Brunswick United
Brunswick City
Maccahi

Dand Cluh
Kings Players
RACV

Kings Tigers
MNth Brighton

High Break

Graham Maloney 22

View all breaks

Break
95
69
60
58
57

==

Grade Team
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
BRS1 Detail
Away Team
Brunswick City
Kings Tigers
Dand Club
Princes White

Kings Dodgers
Bye

Top 10 Most Frames

Member ID
3862

4059

2376

239

873

ATEN

Player Team Total Updated
Detail 143 2011-06-3012:46:06
Detail 143 2011-06-3012:49:14
Detail 125 2011-06-3012:49:26
Detail 124 2011-06-3012:49:38
Detail 114 2011-06-3012:22:02
Detail 109 2011-06-3012:27:14
Detail 99 2011-06-3012:28:53
Detail 91 2011-06-3012:41:07
Detail 87 2011-06-3012:17:57
Detail 78 2011-06-3012:26:08
Detail 75 2011-06-3012:15:18
After Round:  18.00
Score High Break
7 Kun Chuah 21
4
8
11 Tony Phung 41
7 Gus Di Giorgio 33
YView all points
Name Points
Lee Eing Hou 36
Stratos Yiannakakis 34
Ray Rogers 32
Paul Dixon 32
Paul James )

e D iardie

<4




C Premier Grade Snooker

TeamID Club Team Name Grade Team Player Team Total Updated
65 Kings Kings & Queens CPS Detail Detail 207 2011-06-3013:15:01
26 DandClub Dand Cluh CP3 Detail Detail 206 2011-06-3013:15:1
8 DandRSL Dandenong RSL CPS Detail Detail 160 2011-06-3013:15:19
23 Princes Princes Falcons CP3 Detail Detail 158 2011-06-3013:15:29
13 Princes Princes Gold CP3 Detail Detail 128 2011-06-30 13:09:13
A9 Kings Kings Dragons CPS Detail Detail 93 2011-06-3013:10:41
Total Teams: 6 After Round:  18.00

Home Team Score  High Break Away Team Score High Break

Dand Club 14 v Dandenong RSL 4

Princes Falcons 6 Dave Spencer 32 v Kings & Queens 12 Joel Williams 29

Kings Dragons -4 team forfeit to Princes Gold v Princes Gold 12 walkover

Top 10 Breaks View all breaks  Top 10 Most Frames Yiew all points

Member ID Name Break Member ID Name Points

4597 David Spencer 64 4358 Alan Marchingo 42

4527 Michael Scerri 49 4060 Troy Harris 42

4474 Nathan Callender 40 4009 Derek McClure 36

712 Greg Webh 36 447 Muredin Lumani 32

4294 Jerome Pun 36 4781 Mick Clancy 30

4806 Charles Mak 34 4597 David Spencer 30

447 Muredin Lumani 32 776 Peter Scott 29

4674 Alex Cupsa 32 4357 Barry Barnett 27

4060 Troy Harris 31 4789 Tania Mc Clure 26

4451 George Athanasiades 31 929 Daryl Walker 25

Adjustments to this ladder and explanations.
Grade Round Pts adj. Explanation

Kings Dragons Team Forfeit-4. Kings and Queens recieved 12 points. Scoresheet not filled in with players names




C Reserve Grade Snooker

TeamID Club Team Name Grade Team Player Team Total Updated
41 Yarraville Yarraville Gold CRS1 Detail Detail 173 2011-08-2912:16:21
4 RACY RACY Blue Balls CRS1 Detail Detail 149 2011-06-2912:19:35
19 Princes Princes Dragons CRS1 Detail Detail 126 2011-06-2912:19:43
43 Yarraville Yarraville Black CRS1 Detail Detail 123 2011-06-2912:19:56
42 Yarraville Yarraville Green CRS1 Detail Detail 17 2011-06-29 09:46:06
5 FrankstonRSL Frankston RSL CRS1 Detail Detail 116 2011-06-29 09:56:45
62 Bentleigh Bentleigh CRS1 Detail Detail 114 2011-06-2910:17:27
21 Princes Princes Green CRS1 Detail Detail 113 2011-06-29 09:55:27
22 Princes Princes Lions CRS1 Detail Detail 100 2011-06-29 09:49:30
10 MulgraveCC Mulgrave Country Club CRS1 Detail Detail 97 2011-06-2909:47:43
9 DandRSL Dandenong RSL CRS1 Detail Detail 80 2011-06-29 09:52:56
47 Kings Kings Jokers CRS1 Detail Detail 70 2011-06-29 09:41:33
15 Princes Princes Cyclone CRS1 Detail Detail 69 2011-06-2912:19:06
51 Kings Kings Wood CRS1 Detail Detail 62 2011-06-2910:18:31
Total Teams: 14 After Round:  17.96

Home Team Score  High Break Away Team Score High Break

Kings Jokers 3 v RACY Blue Balls 9 Chris Coyne 41

Yarraville Black 6 v Yarraville Green 6 Roh Balchin 22

Mulgrave Country Club 8 Dave Disley Snr 24 v Princes Lions 4

Princes Dragons 10 v Dandenong RSL 2

Princes Green 4 v Frankston RSL 8

Bentleigh 10 v Kings Wood 2

Yarraville Gold 11 v Princes Cyclone 1

Top 10 Breaks View all breaks  Top 10 Most Frames View all points

Member ID Name Break Member ID Name Points

4331 Atif Paracha 52 3877 Chris Hansen 47

3877 Chris Hansen 47 4331 Atif Paracha 44



C Reserve Grade Snooker

TeamID Club Team Name Grade Team Player Team Total Updated
41 Yarraville Yarraville Gold CRS1 Detail Detail 173 2011-08-2912:16:21
4 RACY RACY Blue Balls CRS1 Detail Detail 149 2011-06-2912:19:35
19 Princes Princes Dragons CRS1 Detail Detail 126 2011-06-2912:19:43
43 Yarraville Yarraville Black CRS1 Detail Detail 123 2011-06-2912:19:56
42 Yarraville Yarraville Green CRS1 Detail Detail 17 2011-06-29 09:46:06
5 FrankstonRSL Frankston RSL CRS1 Detail Detail 116 2011-06-29 09:56:45
62 Bentleigh Bentleigh CRS1 Detail Detail 114 2011-06-2910:17:27
21 Princes Princes Green CRS1 Detail Detail 113 2011-06-29 09:55:27
22 Princes Princes Lions CRS1 Detail Detail 100 2011-06-29 09:49:30
10 MulgraveCC Mulgrave Country Club CRS1 Detail Detail 97 2011-06-2909:47:43
9 DandRSL Dandenong RSL CRS1 Detail Detail 80 2011-06-29 09:52:56
47 Kings Kings Jokers CRS1 Detail Detail 70 2011-06-29 09:41:33
15 Princes Princes Cyclone CRS1 Detail Detail 69 2011-06-2912:19:06
51 Kings Kings Wood CRS1 Detail Detail 62 2011-06-2910:18:31
Total Teams: 14 After Round:  17.96

Home Team Score  High Break Away Team Score High Break

Kings Jokers 3 v RACY Blue Balls 9 Chris Coyne 41

Yarraville Black 6 v Yarraville Green 6 Roh Balchin 22

Mulgrave Country Club 8 Dave Disley Snr 24 v Princes Lions 4

Princes Dragons 10 v Dandenong RSL 2

Princes Green 4 v Frankston RSL 8

Bentleigh 10 v Kings Wood 2

Yarraville Gold 11 v Princes Cyclone 1

Top 10 Breaks View all breaks  Top 10 Most Frames View all points
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